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AFT PSRP CONFERENCE COSTS

April 14-16, 2023 | Hilton Baltimore Inner Harbor | Baltimore, MD

Paraprofessionals and School-Related Personnel

REGISTRATION FEE: $100

The registration fee includes:

All conference materials

Friday evening reception following the general session (there is a small charge for drinks)

Saturday morning continental breakfast
Saturday luncheon
Sunday morning breakfast

HOTEL ROOM RATES:

We hope you find this chart useful when estimating costs for attending the conference. To help you budget the costs, we
have indicated the per-person rates for double, triple and quad rooms. Please note that all rooms contain either one king
bed or two double beds. A rollaway can be added to a room with a king bed at no additional cost, based on availability. The
room rates listed below include 17.5 percent sales tax.

ONE NIGHT

SINGLE $245.58
DOUBLE $245.58
(Per Person) $122.79
TRIPLE $269.08
(Per Person) $89.69

QUAD $292.58
(Per Person) $73.15

QUESTIONS ABOUT PSRP HOUSING?
Contact either DelRica Jackson (800-238-1133, ext. 4528, dejackson@aft.org) or Karen Zook (ext. 4476, kzook@aft.org)

in the AFT's Convention, Meetings and Travel Department.

TWO NIGHTS

$491.16
$491.16
$245.58
$538.16
$179.39
$585.16
$146.29

THREE NIGHTS

$736.74
$736.74
$368.37
$807.24
$269.08
$877.74
$219.44
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