



AFT PSRP CONFERENCE COSTS

April 14-16, 2023 | Hilton Baltimore Inner Harbor | Baltimore, MD

REGISTRATION FEE: \$100

The registration fee includes:

- All conference materials
- Friday evening reception following the general session (there is a small charge for drinks)
- Saturday morning continental breakfast
- Saturday luncheon
- Sunday morning breakfast

HOTEL ROOM RATES:

We hope you find this chart useful when estimating costs for attending the conference. To help you budget the costs, we have indicated the per-person rates for double, triple and quad rooms. Please note that all rooms contain either one king bed or two double beds. A rollaway can be added to a room with a king bed at no additional cost, based on availability. The room rates listed below include 17.5 percent sales tax.

	ONE NIGHT	TWO NIGHTS	THREE NIGHTS	
SINGLE	\$245.58	\$491.16	\$736.74	
DOUBLE	\$245.58	\$491.16	\$736.74	
(Per Person)	\$122.79	\$245.58	\$368.37	
TRIPLE	\$269.08	\$538.16	\$807.24	
(Per Person)	\$89.69	\$179.39	\$269.08	
QUAD	\$292.58	\$585.16	\$877.74	
(Per Person)	\$73.15	\$146.29	\$219.44	

QUESTIONS ABOUT PSRP HOUSING?

Contact either DelRica Jackson (800-238-1133, ext. 4528, **dejackson@aft.org**) or Karen Zook (ext. 4476, **kzook@aft.org**) in the AFT's Convention, Meetings and Travel Department.

